Trophy Report SINGLES

Total Shooters 24

Squad
uT 1.5
uT 5.1
UT 44
uT 3.3
uTt 1.3
uT 3.5
Ut 4.2
Ut 3.1
uT 1.1
UT 54
uT 3.2
utr 23
Ul 45
uT 3.4
uT 5.3
uT 1.4
utr 24
uTt 1.2
ut 22
Ul 43
uT 5.5
Ut 4.1
NV 5.2

uT

2.5

19 32727
10 12254
14 16777
52 06412
83 00790
08 15156
13 16389
52 01122
05 11802
13 15305
52 06912
13 15669
27 08169
10 16199
05 15416
19 32731
20 68355
19 33181
12 10906
14 10642
98 03201
99 02546
06 10060
20 69308

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

DRURY BRODY
SLOAN JUSTIN D
FOSTER ZACHARY N
SUDBURY SR JOE
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
WRIGHT PAM

HILTON MIKE J
BROWN GLEN E
ERICKSON DALE R
CORRY DON R
VOSNOS JOHN G
HARWELL JERRI A
GREEN ROBERT P
TUTTLE LYNETTE
FOGARTY AUBREY
VOORHEES TANNER
HARDING EARL J
SHEARER ANTHONY C
HARWELL DON
MILLER BOB

WILSON JIM H
MANNING JEFFERY L
ROBERTS RUSSELL
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J

SJ

VT
SV
LDII
VT
SV

VT
LDII
VT
LDI

JR

JR
sV
SV
SV
VT
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AAA

AA

A

100
99
99
99

97

96

95

94

93

98

96
96

94

93

92

89

86

AVERAGE SCORE

92

87

86
85

Page

1
93
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Trophy Report HANDICAP

Total Shooters 24

Squad
UT 45
uT 3.3
UT 44
Ul 6.1
uTt 1.1
uT 3.5
uT 3.2
utr 22
uT 5.3
UT 34
UT 43
Ut 25
NV 6.2
Ut 23
ut 21
UT 6.3
uT 3.1
Ut 4.2
uT 1.3
uT 54
uT 1.4
Ut 24
uTt 1.5

uT

6.4

19 32731
52 06412
19 32727
10 12254
05 11802
08 15156
52 06912
19 33181
98 03201
14 16777
13 15305
20 69308
06 10060
13 15669
12 10906
27 08169
52 01122
13 16389
83 00790
10 16199
14 10642
20 68355
99 02546
05 15416

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

VOORHEES TANNER
SUDBURY SR JOE
DRURY BRODY
SLOAN JUSTIN D
ERICKSON DALE R
WRIGHT PAM
VOSNOS JOHN G
SHEARER ANTHONY C
WILSON JIM H
FOSTER ZACHARY N
CORRY DON R
RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS J
ROBERTS RUSSELL
HARWELL JERRI A
HARWELL DON
GREEN ROBERT P
BROWN GLEN E
HILTON MIKE J
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
TUTTLE LYNETTE
MILLER BOB
HARDING EARL J
MANNING JEFFERY L
FOGARTY AUBREY

JR
VT
SJ

LDII
VT
JR
SV

LDII
SV
VT
SV
vT
SV
LDI
SV

vT
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AVERAGE SCORE

24.
27

97
94
93
90

88

87

86

85

84

82

82

81

81

79

70
66

19.
23.5

Page

89

87

86

85

83
83

79

71

1
84

26.5
21
20
27
27
25

24.5
22

24.5
20

24.5
27



Trophy Report DOUBLES

Total Shooters

Squad
uT 5.1
Ul 44
uT 3.3
uT 3.2
uTt 1.5
uT 3.5
uT 3.1
Ul 4.2
uT 1.4
uTt 1.1
uT 5.4
uT 1.3
Ut 4.1
NV 5.2
uT 5.5
uT 3.4
Ul 43
Ul 53
Ut 23

uT

2.4

27 08169
14 16777
52 06412
52 06912
19 32727
08 15156
52 01122
13 16389
19 32731
05 11802
13 15305
83 00790
99 02546
06 10060
98 03201
10 16199
14 10642
05 15416
13 15669
20 68355

20

1st 100 TARGETS

Name

GREEN ROBERT P
FOSTER ZACHARY N
SUDBURY SR JOE
VOSNOS JOHN G
DRURY BRODY
WRIGHT PAM
BROWN GLEN E
HILTON MIKE J
VOORHEES TANNER
ERICKSON DALE R
CORRY DON R
DEVRIES DOUGLAS K
MANNING JEFFERY L
ROBERTS RUSSELL
WILSON JIM H
TUTTLE LYNETTE
MILLER BOB
FOGARTY AUBREY
HARWELL JERRI A
HARDING EARL J

VT

VT
VT
SJ
LDII
SV
VT
JR

SV

vT

SV

LDI

SV

LDII
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AAA AA A

95
95
95

92

95

91
91
88
88
86
85
84

82
81

76

AVERAGE SCORE

80
77

76

Page

1
86
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